
1

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya

Local Institutional 

Investors

Local Individual 

Investors

Foreign Investors

TOTAL

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

1

6,631

185,969

678

193,279

635,001,947

1,394,087,034

838,200,646 

346,173,188

3,213,462,815

C.S, National 

Treasury of Kenya 1 635,001,947

>5%

National Social 

Security Fund
1 269,221,009  

Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares

Percentage of 

Shareholding

19.76%

43.38%

26.09%

10.77%

100.00%

19.76%

8.38%

63.14%

26.09%

10.77%

Local Institutional Investors

Local Individual Investors

Foreign Investors

As at 31 March 2022

KCB GROUP Plc SHAREHOLDER PROFILE


